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Clayfield College

St Aidan’s AGS

St Hilda’s School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Moreton Bay College

Social St Margaret’s AGS
Social Somerville House

112.825
112.350
111.550
111.400
109.474

70.125

56.350

Top Scoring Gymnasts for Open: Vault: | McDonnell-Baum (CC) 9.6;
Uneven Bars: A Zhu (BGGS) & M Sudrikku (BGGS) 9.65;
Beam: | McDonnell-Baum (CC) 9.575 Floor: K Burger (MBC) 9.75.
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School i
Moreton Bay College

Clayfield College

Somerville House

St Hilda’s School

St Aidan’s AGS

Brisbane Girls Grammar School ii
St Margaret’s AGS

113.125
111.950
111.750
111.600
110.975
110.900
108.475
108.425

D Grade (i) and (i) ‘
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D (ii)
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Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Moreton Bay College

St Margaret’s AGS

St Aidan’s AGS

Clayfield College

St Hilda’s School

Somerville House ii

Brisbane Girls Grammar School ii
Brisbane Girls Grammar School iii
Somerville House iii

Moreton Bay College ii

Somerville House iv

113.850
112.725
112.025
111.900
110.000
109.150
107.850

114.150
113.175
111.450
110.850
110.350
106.850
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School i
St Margaret’s AGS

Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School ii
Somerville House

St Hilda’s School

St Aidan’s AGS

111.700
111.450
111.150
110.125
109.375
108.725
105.650
104.900

Corode |
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Somerville House

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School i
Clayfield College

St Margaret’s AGS

St Aidan’s AGS

Brisbane Girls Grammar School ii
St Hilda’s School

110.125
109.425
108.525
108.475
106.200
105.950
103.950

93.125

Year 7 (i) and (ii) ‘
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St Margaret’s AGS

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
St Hilda’s School

Moreton Bay College

Clayfield College

Somerville House

St Aidan’s AGS

Brisbane Girls Grammar School ii
St Margaret’s AGS ii

Brisbane Girls Grammar School iii
St Margaret’s AGS iii

Moreton Bay College ii
Somerville House ii

Clayfield College ii

Moreton Bay College iii

St Margaret’s AGS iv

St Hilda’s School ii

116.575
115.450
113.975
113.450
111.875
110.925
107.350

117.400
113.600
113.525
112.275
112.200
110.925
109.000
108.575
107.525
105.825



